
TAMIL NADU CO.OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LTD 

CENTRAL DAIRY  MMC    CHENNAI-51 

 

 
Tender Notice 

 
                    The TCMPF Limited invites TWO PART TENDERS from the contractors 

through online for running of Industrial canteen tender for two years (2025-2027) at Central 

Dairy, MMC, Chennai-51 from the date of execution of agreement by the tenderer. 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Estimated 
Value 
(Rs. in 
lakhs) 

EMD 
(Rs.) 

Prebid 
meeting 

Submission 
of Tender 

Documents 

Opening of 
Technical 

bid 

1 
Running of Industrial 
canteen tender for two 
years (2025-2027) at 
Central Dairy 

 
 

83.79 
lakhs 

83,700/- 

 
 

02.04.2025 
at                      

11.30 AM 

 
 

23.04.2025 
up to 

3.00 PM 

 
 

24.04.2025 
at                            

3.00 PM 
 

 

The tender documents can be submitted only through e-tendering /                  

e-procurement website http://www.tntenders.gov.in.   The tenderer can also check the 

website www.aavin.tn.gov.in for Pre-Qualification criteria  EMD amount payable etc., 

for further details please refer the tender documents. 

 

          
                         Sd/-…………….. 

       Joint Managing Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



ெடÙடß நÂனா 
த�âநா© பாà உäபÚ�யாளßகã  ìØ©ற¶ இைணயÝ 

மÚ�ய பாàபÙைண, ெசåன-51 
 

ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã� அ��Ü® 
 

த�âநா© பாà உäபÚ�யாளßகã ìØ©ற¶ இைணயÝ, மாதவரÝ மÚ�ய 
பாàபÙைண�à êä²Ù} சாைலைய இரÙ© ஆÙ©க´Ô¤(2025-2027) நடÚத 
ஆåைலå Âலமாக இ±��¶ ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã� (Two Part Tender) வரேவäகÜப©xற«.   

 

வ. 

எÙ
. 

�வரÝ ேதாராயமான 
ம�Ü® 

(ÄபாÞ 
இலØசÚ�à) 

¯å 
ைவÜ®Ú 
ெதாைக 

(ÄபாÞ) 

¯å 
கலÛதாÞ¶ 

ìØடÝ 

ÁßÚ� ெசÞயÜபØட 
ஒÜபÛத®ã� 
ஆவணÕகã 

ஆåைலå Âலமாக 
சமß�Ôக ேவÙ}ய 
கைடê நாã மä²Ý  

ேநரÝ 

ஒÜபÛத®ã� 
�றÔகÜப©Ý 
நாã மä²Ý 

ேநரÝ 

1 மாதவரÝ மÚ�ய 
பாàபÙைண�à 
êä²Ù} 
சாைலைய இரÙ© 
ஆÙ©க´Ô¤(20
25-2027)Ôகான 
ஒÜபÛத ®ã� 

83.79 83,700 

      -
02.04..2025 

காைல 
11.30 மë 

23 .04.2025 

ம�யÝ 3.00 மë 
வைர 

24 .04.2025 

ம�யÝ 3.00 

ஒÜபÛத ப}வÕகã http://www.tntenders.gov.in எåற இைணயதளÚ�å 
Âலமாக மØ©ேம சமß�Ôக ேவÙ©Ý.  ேடவëÚ ெதாைகைய  இைணயதள வ� ÂலÝ மØ©ேம 

சமß�Ôக ேவÙ©Ý.  ஒÜபÛததாரßகã  www.aavin.tn.gov.in எåற இைணயதளÚைத°Ý 
¤�Ü®Ôகாக பாßைவ�டலாÝ.   ேம³Ý �வரÕக´Ô¤ ெடÙடß ப}வÕகைள பாßÔக¶Ý. 
                

             ஒÝ/-…………………… 
        இைண �ßவாக இயÔ¤நß 

 
 

 



ப}வÝ-1 
1 ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã� ேகா±Ý அ³வல�å பத� 

மä²Ý ¯கவ� 
இைண �ßவாக இயÔ¤நß, 
த�âநா© பாà உäபÚ�யாளßகã ìØ©ற¶ 
இைணயÝ,  மÚ�ய பாàபÙைண, ெசåைன -51. 

2 பë�å �வரÝ த�âநா© பாà உäபÚ�யாளßகã ìØ©ற¶ 
இைணயÝ, மாதவரÝ மÚ�ய பாàபÙைண�à 
êä²Ù} சாைலைய இரÙ© 
ஆÙ©க´Ô¤(2025-2027) நடÚத ஆåைலå 
Âலமாக இ±��¶ ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã� (Two Part 
Tender) வரேவäகÜப©xற«.  ேதாராயமான 
ஒÜபÛத ெதாைக Ä.83.79 லØசÝ. 

3 எÛத ஆåைலåக�à ஒÜபÛத சÝபÛதமாக 
ப}வÝ xைடÔ¤Ý 

http://www.tntenders.gov.in எåற 
இைணயதளÚ�å Âலமாக மØ©ேம சமß�Ôக 
ேவÙ©Ý மä²Ý www.aavinmilk.com   எåற 
இைணயதளÚைத°Ý ¤�Ü®Ôகாக 
பாßைவ�டலாÝ. 

4 ெச³ÚதÜபட ேவÙ}ய ¯åைவÜ® ெதாைக 
�பரÝ 

Ä.83,700/-ஐ ஆåைலå Âலமாகேவ 
ெச³ÚதÜபட ேவÙ©Ý. 

5 ¯å கலÛதாÞ¶Ô ìØடÝ நைடெப²Ý 
இடÝ, நாã, ேநரÝ 

«ைண ெபா« ேமலாளß(ெபா�) அ³வலகÝ, 
மÚ�ய பாàபÙைண, ெசåைன-51. 
02 .04.2025 காைல 11.30 மë 

6 ÁßÚ� ெசÞயÜபØட ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã� 
ஆவணÕகã ஆåைலå Âலமாக சமß�Ôக 
ேவÙ}ய கைடê நாã 

  23 .04.2025 மாைல 3.00 மë வைர 

7 ஒÜபÛதÜ®ã�கã �றÔகÜப©Ý நாã மä²Ý 
ேநரÝ 

 24 .04.2025 மாைல 3.00 மë 

 

     
          ஒÝ/-…………………………. 
       இைண �ßவாக இயÔ¤நß 

 
 
 
 
 



FORM NO.1 
 

 
 

1 Tender inviting Office / 
Authority Designation, Address 

Joint Managing Director, 
The Tamil Nadu Co-operative Milk Producers 
Federation Ltd., Central Dairy, Madhavaram Milk 
Colony, Chennai – 600 051. 

2 a) Name of the work 
 
 
 
 
 

b) Place of work 

The TCMPF Limited invites TWO PART 
TENDERS from the contractors through online for 
running of Industrial canteen tender for two years 
(2025-2027) twenty four months (24). 
 
 
Central Dairy, MMC, Chennai-51. 
Approximate value of Rs.83.79 lakhs. 

3 Tender Documents available 
place, cost and due date for 
obtaining Tender through online 

The tender documents can be submitted as                     
e-tendering through the e-procurement website 
http://www.tntenders.gov.in.  The tenderer can also 
check the website www.aavinmilk.com for 
reference. 

4 Earnest Money Deposit EMD Rs.83,700/- through online 

5 Pre-bid Meeting to be held At 11.30 AM on 02.04.2025 at Dy.General 
Manager(Engg), MMC, Central Dairy, Ch-51. 
 

6 Due date, Time and Place for 
submission for Tender 

23.04.2025 up to 3.00 PM at the above Address 

7 Place, Date and Time of tender 
opening 

24.04.2025 at 3.00 PM at the above Address 

 
                                                                                                         Sd/-…………….. 

         Joint Managing Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 


